Date

27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May

Track
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD

Race

—_

W WWWOo WO WWOWNNNNNNYNYNoooooooooooooooooomoao oo S BESEDRESEDREEEREDREWWLWWWWWWRNRNNRNPNNRNNNDRN -2 2 2

Post Times
5:00/4:00/3:00/(2:00
5:00/4:00/3:00/(2:00
5:00/4:00/3:00/(2:00
5:00/4:00/3:00/(2:00
5:00/4:00/3:00/(2:00
5:00/4:00/3:00/(2:00
5:00/4:00/3:00/(2:00
5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36
5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36
5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36
5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36
5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36
5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36
5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36
5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36
6:11/5:11/4:11/(3:11
6:11/5:11/4:11/(3:11
6:11/5:11/4:11/(3:11
6:11/5:11/4:11/(3:11
6:11/5:11/4:11/(3:11
6:11/5:11/4:11/(3:11
6:11/5:11/4:11/(3:11
6:37/5:37/4:37/(3:37
6:37/5:37/4:37/(3:37
6:37/5:37/4:37/(3:37
6:37/5:37/4:37/(3:37
6:37/5:37/4:37/(3:37
6:37/5:37/4:37/(3:37
6:37/5:37/4:37/(3:37
6:37/5:37/4:37/(3:37
6:37/5:37/4:37/(3:37
7:03/6:03/5:03/(4:03
7:03/6:03/5:03/(4:03
7:03/6:03/5:03/(4:03
7:03/6:03/5:03/(4:03
7:03/6:03/5:03/(4:03
7:03/6:03/5:03/(4:03
7:03/6:03/5:03/(4:03
7:34/6:34/5:34/(4:34
7:3416:34/5:34/(4:34
7:34/6:34/5:34/(4:34
7:3416:34/5:34/(4:34
7:34/6:34/5:34/(4:34
7:3416:34/5:34/(4:34
7:34/6:34/5:34/(4:34
7:3416:34/5:34/(4:34
7:34/6:34/5:34/(4:34
7:34/6:34/5:34/(4:34
7:34/6:34/5:34/(4:34
8:03/7:03/6:03/(5:03
8:03/7:03/6:03/(5:03
8:03/7:03/6:03/(5:03
8:03/7:03/6:03/(5:03
8:03/7:03/6:03/(5:03
8:03/7:03/6:03/(5:03
8:03/7:03/6:03/(5:03
8:29/7:29/6:29/(5:29
8:29/7:29/6:29/(5:29
8:29/7:29/6:29/(5:29
8:29/7:29/6:29/(5:29
8:29/7:29/6:29/(5:29
8:29/7:29/6:29/(5:29
8:29/7:29/6:29/(5:29
8:55/7:55/6:55/(5:55
8:55/7:55/6:55/(5:55
8:55/7:55/6:55/(5:55

P A R RN TR TR RS

== =============—=<—=<-=

=

EX =" =" ="="=x"X="-="X-="-=X=X-X-=<-<X-=<-=

Dist.

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
55
55
55

—
(7]

U000 UU0UU0UUUUU0UU0UU0UUU0UUUU0UUUUU0UUUUU0UUUUU0UU0UUUU0UUUU0U0UUU0UU0UOUU0UU0UUUUU0UDUU0UD0UDUOUUO0OU0OUOUOUOOoOOoO

Type

Md 15000
Md 15000
Md 15000
Md 15000
Md 15000
Md 15000
Md 15000
Clm 3500b
Clm 3500b
Clm 3500b
Clm 3500b
Clm 3500b
Clm 3500b
Clm 3500b
Clm 3500b
Clm 7500n21
Clm 7500n2I
Clm 7500n21
Clm 7500n2I
Clm 7500n21
Clm 7500n2I
Clm 7500n21
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt
Alw 3500s
Alw 3500s
Alw 3500s
Alw 3500s
Alw 3500s
Alw 3500s
Alw 3500s
AuburnB50k
AuburnB50k
AuburnB50k
AuburnB50k
AuburnB50k
AuburnB50k
AuburnB50k
AuburnB50k
AuburnB50k
AuburnB50k
AuburnB50k
Clm 5000
Clm 5000
Clm 5000
Clm 5000
Clm 5000
Clm 5000
Clm 5000
Clm 10000
Clm 10000
Clm 10000
Clm 10000
Clm 10000
Clm 10000
Clm 10000
Md 8000

Md 8000

Md 8000

Purse
$11,000
$11,000
$11,000
$11,000
$11,000
$11,000
$11,000

$6,800

$6,800
$6,800
$6,800
$6,800
$6,800
$6,800
$6,800
$8,600
$8,600
$8,600
$8,600
$8,600
$8,600
$8,600
$18,500
$18,500
$18,500
$18,500
$18,500
$18,500
$18,500
$18,500
$18,500
$7,600
$7,600
$7,600
$7,600
$7,600
$7,600
$7,600
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$8,800
$8,800
$8,800
$8,800
$8,800
$8,800
$8,800
$11,200
$11,200
$11,200
$11,200
$11,200
$11,200
$11,200
$7,800
$7,800
$7,800

Name (morning line odds)
1-GOLDIE'S DARLINS (8-1)
2-MIDNIGHT WEAVE (10-1)
3-OUR GEORGIE GIRL (7-2)
4-JUPITER S. (5-2)
5-POINTING STAR (4-1)
6-BEAUTYMIS (8-1)
7-BROOKS HARBOR (3-1)
1-TIME FOR A MEMORY (10-1)
2-EXCESS RE (15-1)

3-BIG ALICE (6-1)
4-DIAMONDS DENA (8-1)
5.TAYLOR'S ROSE (5-2)
6-BETTER IN LEATHER (3-1)
7-JUSTITIA (6-1)
8-PAPASLILPRINCESS (9-2)
1-BONITA RAPIDS (15-1)
2-EVER SPECIAL (2-1)
3-SALTY NUGGET (5-1)
4-SEATTLE SEA GAL (12-1)
5-FRIENDLY REQUEST (5-2)
6-LADY ACCLAMATION (9-2)
7-ALLABOUTTHATBASS (5-1)
1-FORTUNE'S FREUDE (3-1)
2-LESEDI (10-1)

3-CONFED (8-1)

4-GLITTER AND GOLD (7-2)
5-RED HOT BUBBLEGUM (12-1)
6-ANGELS O' WAR (6-1)
7-BIKINI BEACH (5-1)
8-CURRENTSEA ALLSTAR (12-1)
9-WHISTLING ROSE (6-1)
1-UNBROKEN CODE (12-1)
2-BLAZIN B B (3-1)
3-MERVEILLEUSE (15-1)
4-OASIS WELLS (5-2)

5-SHE WILL (9-2)
6-ROCKPORT BIRDIE (7-2)
7-ZANAB (4-1)

1-HEY SEQUOIA (20-1)
2-OLDTOYTRAIN (15-1)
3-WINTER KNIGHT (20-1)
4-SIPPIN FIRE (3-1)
5-FREIBURG (15-1)
6-VICENTE'S SHADOW (20-1)
7-WHATWASITHINKING (7-2)
8-CHOREOGRAPHY (5-1)
9-MY HEART AWAKENS (10-1)
10-ELLIOTT BAY (4-1)
11-BOUNDARY BAY (10-1)
1-CONQUEST NITRO (3-1)
2-TISDALE (7-2)

4-DYNAMO DIXIE (9-2)
5-DOCTOR BRUCE S. (8-1)
6-MITCH AND JOHN E (5-2)
7-DELINEATOR EXPRESS (8-1)
8-CREDIT LINE (15-1)
1-OZARK DAREDEVIL (3-1)
2-COMING IN HOT (15-1)
3-BARASSO (8-1)

4-MR. TAKAHASHI (7-2)

5-MY CHIEF (8-1)

6-SERBIAN SYCLONE (9-5)
7-THIRTY PEPPERONIS (6-1)
1-ROBOLATION (15-1)
2-HALO HERO (5-2)
3-BOSTON'S WAR WHOOP (15-1)

5f

5f

5f
5f
4f
4f
4f

3f

4f

3f

5f
3f
4f
Af
3f
Af
5f
3f

4f

Af
4f
5f
5f
Af
6f
Af
6f
5f
4f
5f
7f
6f
3f

5f

5f
4f

Af
5f
Af
3f
5f
5f
Af
4f

Last Workout

0:58.6

1:03.0

1:01.6
1:02.2
0:51.4
0:47.6
0:48.8

0:38.6

0:48.4

0:36.4

1:01.2
0:38.4
0:49.2
0:50.2
0:36.2
0:48.4
1:01.4
0:38.8

0:51.6

0:49.8
0:47.2
0:58.6
1:01.2
0:47.0
1:13.4
0:47.0
1:13.2
0:58.0
0:48.2
0:59.0
1:25.2
1:11.6
0:37.4

1:00.6

1:00.0
0:48.4

0:48.6
1:01.8
0:48.0
0:37.6
1:00.8
1:04.6
0:50.6
0:51.2

100%

17%

60%
30%
10%
88%
46%

0%

87%

53%

46%
35%
30%
33%
64%
93%
60%
20%

16%

21%
79%
100%
67%
93%

93%
42%
100%
85%
88%

78%
48%

69%

85%
49%

78%
40%
62%
28%
78%
0%
18%
0%

Hg

I mwwIT

00 WWwIWwWwwZIT

I I I WIWITWITITITITW®

WWIWwWwIIT

Days
Old

15

13

) 00 W 0 ~N O O N

-~

15
14

15

10

[=2)

—_
N N 0 © O O

35

-
W O W O N O oW




27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May

EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD

© O © ©

8:55/7:55/6:55/(5:55
8:55/7:55/6:55/(5:55,
8:55/7:55/6:55/(5:55
8:55/7:55/6:55/(5:55,

55
5.5
55
5.5

O O O o

Md 8000
Md 8000
Md 8000
Md 8000

$7,800
$7,800
$7,800
$7,800

7-BEAUTY HAS POWER (5-1)
8-SHOW THE POWER (10-1)
9-HUSTLE AND BUSTLE (8-5)
10-WINGS OF WISDOM (9-2)

5f 1:00.6
4 0:51.2

5f 1:01.4

1%
13%

56%

H
B

B

8
8

13



