

					_	_	_					Days
Date	Track	Race	Post Times	Dist.	TS	Туре	Purse	Name (morning line odds)	Last Wo			Old
27-May	EMD	1	5:00/4:00/3:00/(2:00)	6.0	D	Md 15000	\$11,000	1-GOLDIE'S DARLINS (8-1)	5f 0:58.6	100%	Hg	7
27-May	EMD	1	5:00/4:00/3:00/(2:00)	6.0	D	Md 15000	\$11,000	2-MIDNIGHT WEAVE (10-1)		4=0/	_	•
27-May	EMD	1	5:00/4:00/3:00/(2:00)	6.0	D	Md 15000	\$11,000	3-OUR GEORGIE GIRL (7-2)	5f 1:03.0	17%	В	6
27-May	EMD	1	5:00/4:00/3:00/(2:00)	6.0	D	Md 15000	\$11,000	4-JUPITER S. (5-2)	EE 4.04 C	C00/		15
27-May	EMD EMD	1 1	5:00/4:00/3:00/(2:00)	6.0	D D	Md 15000	\$11,000 \$11,000	5-POINTING STAR (4-1)	5f 1:01.6		H B	15 8
27-May 27-May	EMD	1	5:00/4:00/3:00/(2:00) 5:00/4:00/3:00/(2:00)	6.0 6.0	D	Md 15000 Md 15000	\$11,000 \$11,000	6-BEAUTYMIS (8-1) 7-BROOKS HARBOR (3-1)	5f 1:02.2 4f 0:51.4		В	13
27-May	EMD	2	5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36)	8.0	D	Clm 3500b	\$6,800	1-TIME FOR A MEMORY (10-1)	4f 0:47.6		Н	7
27-May	EMD	2	5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36)	8.0	D	Clm 3500b	\$6,800	2-EXCESS R E (15-1)	4f 0:48.8		В	8
27-May	EMD	2	5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36)	8.0	D	Clm 3500b	\$6,800	3-BIG ALICE (6-1)	41 0.40.0	70 /0	0	U
27-May	EMD	2	5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36)	8.0	D	Clm 3500b	\$6,800	4-DIAMONDS DENA (8-1)	3f 0:38.6	0%	В	2
27-May	EMD	2	5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36)	8.0	D	Clm 3500b	\$6,800	5-TAYLOR'S ROSE (5-2)	1	0,0		-
27-May	EMD	2	5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36)	8.0	D	Clm 3500b	\$6,800	6-BETTER IN LEATHER (3-1)	i			
27-May	EMD	2	5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36)	8.0	D	Clm 3500b	\$6,800	7-JUSTITIA (6-1)	i			
27-May	EMD	2	5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36)	8.0	D	Clm 3500b	\$6,800	8-PAPASLILPRINCESS (9-2)	4f 0:48.4	87%	В	9
27-May	EMD	3	6:11/5:11/4:11/(3:11)	6.0	D	Clm 7500n2l	\$8,600	1-BONITA RAPIDS (15-1)	l		•	
27-May	EMD	3	6:11/5:11/4:11/(3:11)	6.0	D	Clm 7500n2l	\$8,600	2-EVER SPECIAL (2-1)	l			
27-May	EMD	3	6:11/5:11/4:11/(3:11)	6.0	D	Clm 7500n2l	\$8,600	3-SALTY NUGGET (5-1)	l			
27-May	EMD	3	6:11/5:11/4:11/(3:11)	6.0	D	Clm 7500n2l	\$8,600	4-SEATTLE SEA GAL (12-1)				
27-May	EMD	3	6:11/5:11/4:11/(3:11)	6.0	D	Clm 7500n2l	\$8,600	5-FRIENDLY REQUEST (5-2)	3f 0:36.4	53%	В	7
27-May	EMD	3	6:11/5:11/4:11/(3:11)	6.0	D	Clm 7500n2l	\$8,600	6-LADY ACCLAMATION (9-2)				
27-May	EMD	3	6:11/5:11/4:11/(3:11)	6.0	D	Clm 7500n2l	\$8,600	7-ALLABOUTTHATBASS (5-1)	l			
27-May	EMD	4	6:37/5:37/4:37/(3:37)	6.0	D	Md Sp Wt	\$18,500	1-FORTUNE'S FREUDE (3-1)				
27-May	EMD	4	6:37/5:37/4:37/(3:37)	6.0	D	Md Sp Wt	\$18,500	2-LESEDI (10-1)	5f 1:01.2		Н	7
27-May	EMD	4	6:37/5:37/4:37/(3:37)	6.0	D	Md Sp Wt	\$18,500	3-CONFED (8-1)	3f 0:38.4		В	6
27-May	EMD	4	6:37/5:37/4:37/(3:37)	6.0	D	Md Sp Wt	\$18,500	4-GLITTER AND GOLD (7-2)	4f 0:49.2		В	6
27-May	EMD	4	6:37/5:37/4:37/(3:37)	6.0	D	Md Sp Wt	\$18,500	5-RED HOT BUBBLEGUM (12-1)	4f 0:50.2		В	7
27-May	EMD	4	6:37/5:37/4:37/(3:37)	6.0	D	Md Sp Wt	\$18,500	6-ANGELS O' WAR (6-1)	3f 0:36.2		Н	8
27-May	EMD	4	6:37/5:37/4:37/(3:37)	6.0	D	Md Sp Wt	\$18,500	7-BIKINI BEACH (5-1)	4f 0:48.4		В	3
27-May	EMD	4	6:37/5:37/4:37/(3:37)	6.0	D	Md Sp Wt	\$18,500	8-CURRENTSEA ALLSTAR (12-1)	5f 1:01.4		В	8
27-May	EMD	4	6:37/5:37/4:37/(3:37)	6.0	D	Md Sp Wt	\$18,500	9-WHISTLING ROSE (6-1)	3f 0:38.8	20%	В	6
27-May	EMD	5	7:03/6:03/5:03/(4:03)	6.5	D	Alw 3500s	\$7,600	1-UNBROKEN CODE (12-1)	45 0 54 0	400/	-	_
27-May	EMD	5	7:03/6:03/5:03/(4:03)	6.5	D	Alw 3500s	\$7,600	2-BLAZIN B B (3-1)	4f 0:51.6	16%	В	7
27-May	EMD	5 5	7:03/6:03/5:03/(4:03)	6.5	D D	Alw 3500s	\$7,600	3-MERVEILLEUSE (15-1)	l			
27-May 27-May	EMD EMD	5	7:03/6:03/5:03/(4:03) 7:03/6:03/5:03/(4:03)	6.5 6.5	D	Alw 3500s Alw 3500s	\$7,600 \$7,600	4-OASIS WELLS (5-2) 5-SHE WILL (9-2)	l			
27-May	EMD	5	7:03/6:03/5:03/(4:03)	6.5	D	Alw 3500s	\$7,600 \$7,600	6-ROCKPORT BIRDIE (7-2)	4f 0:49.8	27%	D	15
27-May	EMD	5	7:03/6:03/5:03/(4:03)	6.5	D	Alw 3500s	\$7,600 \$7,600	7-ZANAB (4-1)	4f 0:47.2		Н	14
27-May	EMD	6	7:34/6:34/5:34/(4:34)	6.0	D	AuburnB50k	\$50,000	1-HEY SEQUOIA (20-1)	5f 0:58.6			7
27-May	EMD	6	7:34/6:34/5:34/(4:34)	6.0	D	AuburnB50k	\$50,000	2-OLDTOYTRAIN (15-1)	5f 1:01.2		Н	15
27-May	EMD	6	7:34/6:34/5:34/(4:34)	6.0	D	AuburnB50k	\$50,000	3-WINTER KNIGHT (20-1)	4f 0:47.0		Н	8
27-May	EMD	6	7:34/6:34/5:34/(4:34)	6.0	D	AuburnB50k	\$50,000	4-SIPPIN FIRE (3-1)	6f 1:13.4		В	10
27-May	EMD	6	7:34/6:34/5:34/(4:34)	6.0	D	AuburnB50k	\$50,000	5-FREIBURG (15-1)	4f 0:47.0		Н	8
	EMD	6	7:34/6:34/5:34/(4:34)	6.0	D	AuburnB50k	\$50,000	6-VICENTE'S SHADOW (20-1)	6f 1:13.2		В	6
27-May	EMD	6	7:34/6:34/5:34/(4:34)	6.0	D	AuburnB50k	\$50,000	7-WHATWASITHINKING (7-2)	5f 0:58.0		Н	6
27-May	EMD	6	7:34/6:34/5:34/(4:34)	6.0	D	AuburnB50k	\$50,000	8-CHOREOGRAPHY (5-1)	4f 0:48.2		В	16
27-May	EMD	6	7:34/6:34/5:34/(4:34)	6.0	D	AuburnB50k	\$50,000	9-MY HEART AWAKENS (10-1)	5f 0:59.0	88%	Н	9
27-May	EMD	6	7:34/6:34/5:34/(4:34)	6.0	D	AuburnB50k	\$50,000	10-ELLIOTT BAY (4-1)	7f 1:25.2		Н	8
27-May	EMD	6	7:34/6:34/5:34/(4:34)	6.0	D	AuburnB50k	\$50,000	11-BOUNDARY BAY (10-1)	6f 1:11.6		Н	7
27-May	EMD	7	8:03/7:03/6:03/(5:03)	6.0	D	Clm 5000	\$8,800	1-CONQUEST NITRO (3-1)	3f 0:37.4	48%	В	2
27-May	EMD	7	8:03/7:03/6:03/(5:03)	6.0	D	Clm 5000	\$8,800	2-TISDALE (7-2)				
27-May	EMD	7	8:03/7:03/6:03/(5:03)	6.0	D	Clm 5000	\$8,800	4-DYNAMO DIXIE (9-2)	5f 1:00.6	69%	Н	7
27-May	EMD	7	8:03/7:03/6:03/(5:03)	6.0	D	Clm 5000	\$8,800	5-DOCTOR BRUCE S. (8-1)				
27-May	EMD	7	8:03/7:03/6:03/(5:03)	6.0	D	Clm 5000	\$8,800	6-MITCH AND JOHN E (5-2)				
27-May	EMD	7	8:03/7:03/6:03/(5:03)	6.0	D	Clm 5000	\$8,800	7-DELINEATOR EXPRESS (8-1)	5f 1:00.0			8
27-May	EMD	7	8:03/7:03/6:03/(5:03)	6.0	D	Clm 5000	\$8,800	8-CREDIT LINE (15-1)	4f 0:48.4	49%	В	35
27-May	EMD	8	8:29/7:29/6:29/(5:29)	6.0	D	Clm 10000	\$11,200	1-OZARK DAREDEVIL (3-1)	l			
27-May	EMD	8	8:29/7:29/6:29/(5:29)	6.0	D	Clm 10000	\$11,200 \$11,200	2-COMING IN HOT (15-1)	AE 0:40.0	700/	U	^
27-May	EMD	8	8:29/7:29/6:29/(5:29)	6.0	D	Clm 10000	\$11,200 \$11,200	3-BARASSO (8-1)	4f 0:48.6		Н	9
27-May	EMD	8	8:29/7:29/6:29/(5:29)	6.0	D	Clm 10000	\$11,200 \$11,200	4-MR. TAKAHASHI (7-2)	5f 1:01.8		Н	8
27-May	EMD	8	8:29/7:29/6:29/(5:29)	6.0	D	Clm 10000	\$11,200 \$11,200	5-MY CHIEF (8-1)	4f 0:48.0		В	b
27-May 27-May	EMD	8 8	8:29/7:29/6:29/(5:29)	6.0	D D	Clm 10000 Clm 10000	\$11,200 \$11,200	6-SERBIAN SYCLONE (9-5)	3f 0:37.6		B B	10
27-May	EMD EMD	9	8:29/7:29/6:29/(5:29) 8:55/7:55/6:55/(5:55)	6.0 5.5	D	Md 8000	\$11,200 \$7,800	7-THIRTY PEPPERONIS (6-1) 1-ROBOLATION (15-1)	5f 1:00.8 5f 1:04.6		Н	10
27-May		9	8:55/7:55/6:55/(5:55)	5.5	D	Md 8000	\$7,800 \$7,800	2-HALO HERO (5-2)	4f 0:50.6		В	8
			G.GGH . GGHG.GGHG.GGH	U.U		ITIM UUUU	Ψ1,000	Z-IIALO IILINO (J-Z)	, - 1 0.50.0	10/0	<u> </u>	0
27-May	EMD EMD	9	8:55/7:55/6:55/(5:55)	5.5	D	Md 8000	\$7,800	3-BOSTON'S WAR WHOOP (15-1)	4f 0:51.2	0%	В	3

27-May	EMD	9	8:55/7:55/6:55/(5:55)	5.5	D	Md 8000	\$7,800	7-BEAUTY HAS POWER (5-1)	5f	1:00.6	71%	Н	8
27-May	EMD	9	8:55/7:55/6:55/(5:55)	5.5	D	Md 8000	\$7,800	8-SHOW THE POWER (10-1)	4f	0:51.2	13%	В	8
27-May	EMD	9	8:55/7:55/6:55/(5:55)	5.5	D	Md 8000	\$7,800	9-HUSTLE AND BUSTLE (8-5)					
27-May	EMD	9	8:55/7:55/6:55/(5:55)	5.5	D	Md 8000	\$7,800	10-WINGS OF WISDOM (9-2)	5f	1:01.4	56%	В	13